TAFS - Appropriation Transfer 13,000.00 TAFS - Appropriation Transfer 13,000.00

4170 = 13,000

TAFS - Balance Transfer 18,000.00   TAFS - Balance Transfer 18,000.00
4190 = 30,000
4831 = 14,000
4931 = 26,000
4230 = (16,000)
4233 = (24,000)
4234 = (12,000)

AUTHORITY
Public Law - STAT.
  The above transfer is proper under the authority cited.

NOTE:  Nonexpenditure Transfer is submitted by the Transfer From entity.  The balances
above reflect the impact on fund balance with Treasury from the transfers in these
accounts.

(Date)  (Approving Official)

Date 08/11/03 13 of 13

Transfer of Spending Authority from Offsetting Collections with Obligations

T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 10 11 12

Abbreviated Account Titles
Beginning

ATB
UDO without

Advances

Delivered
Orders
Unpaid

Unobligated
Balances

Other
Budgetary
Resources

Receivables

Unfilled
Customer

Orders
without

Advances
Subtotal

From 1151
Undelivered
Orders Paid

Unfilled
Customer

Orders with
Advance Liabilities Assets

Subtotal
before

transactions
for the

remaining of
the year

Record
payment and
disbursement

of funds

 Record
expended
authority
where the
UDO was
advanced

Record a
confirmed

disbursement
schedule

Subtotal
after UDOs

and DO paid

1010 FBwT -   14,000.00   26,000.00   43,000.00   (36,000.00) (16,000.00) 31,000.00   31,000.00   (14,000.00)   (26,000.00)   (9,000.00)
1310 A/R -   -   36,000.00   36,000.00   36,000.00
1410 Advances -   -   8,000.00   8,000.00   (8,000.00) -
2110 A/P -   (26,000.00) (26,000.00) (26,000.00) 26,000.00   -
2310 Advances From -   -   (10,000.00)  (10,000.00) (10,000.00)
3310 Cumulative Results -   -   -   -
5200 Revenue from Services -   -   -   -
5720 Transferred In -   -   (8,000.00)   10,000.00   (36,000.00) (34,000.00) (34,000.00)
5755 Non Expend Transferred In -   (14,000.00) (43,000.00) 36,000.00   16,000.00   (5,000.00)   (5,000.00)   (5,000.00)
6100 Operating Expenses -   -   -   14,000.00   8,000.00   22,000.00

   Total -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

4170 Transfers CY 13,000.00   -   13,000.00   13,000.00   13,000.00
4190 Transfers PY  30,000.00   -   -   30,000.00   30,000.00   30,000.00
4195 Transfer Obligated Bal 14,000.00   26,000.00   (36,000.00) (16,000.00) (12,000.00) 8,000.00   (10,000.00) (14,000.00)  (14,000.00)
4201 Total Actual Resources -   -   -   -
4210 Anticipated Resources -   -   -   -
4221 UCO without Advances -   -   -   -
4222 UCO with Advances -   -   -   -
4230 UCO wo Adv Transferred 16,000.00   16,000.00   16,000.00   16,000.00
4231 UCO w Adv Transferred  -   10,000.00   10,000.00   10,000.00
4251 Reimb - Receivables -   -   -   -
4252 Reimb - Collections -   -   -   -